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READ AND WRITE ROMAN NUMERALS TO 1000 SHEET A 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1s I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X 

10s X XX XXX XL L LX LXX LXXX XC C 

100s C CC CCC CD D DC DCC DCCC CM M 

Write the correct number next to each Roman numeral. 

1) CC = _______ 8) CXC = _______ 

2) CL = _______ 9) DCCX = _______ 

3) CDV = _______ 10) DLXXII = _______ 

4) DLX = _______ 11) CLXXIX = _______ 

5) CML = _______ 12) DCCLXX = _______ 

6) CXXV = _______ 13) CMXXXVII = _______ 

7) DLVI = _______ 14) DCLXXXIV = _______ 

 
Write the correct Roman numerals next to each number. 

1) 150 = ___________ 8) 532 = ___________ 

2) 320 = ___________ 9) 809 = ___________ 

3) 615 = ___________ 10) 674 = ___________ 

4) 94 = ___________ 11) 298 = ___________ 

5) 412 = ___________ 12) 943 = ___________ 

6) 541 = ___________ 13) 477 = ___________ 

7) 225 = ___________ 14) 839 = ___________ 
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READ AND WRITE ROMAN NUMERALS TO 1000 SHEET B 

I=1 V=5 X=10 L=50 C=100 D=500 M=1000 

Write the correct number next to each Roman numeral.  

1) CC = _______ 8) CXC = _______ 

2) CL = _______ 9) DCCX = _______ 

3) CDV = _______ 10) DLXXII = _______ 

4) DLX = _______ 11) CLXXIX = _______ 

5) CML = _______ 12) DCCLXX = _______ 

6) CXXV = _______ 13) CMXXXVII = _______ 

7) DLVI = _______ 14) DCLXXXIV = _______ 

 
Write the correct Roman numerals next to each number. 

1) 150 = ___________ 8) 532 = ___________ 

2) 320 = ___________ 9) 809 = ___________ 

3) 615 = ___________ 10) 674 = ___________ 

4) 94 = ___________ 11) 298 = ___________ 

5) 412 = ___________ 12) 943 = ___________ 

6) 541 = ___________ 13) 477 = ___________ 

7) 225 = ___________ 14) 839 = ___________ 
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READ AND WRITE ROMAN NUMERALS TO 1000 ANSWERS 

Write the correct Roman numerals next to each number. 

1) CC = 200 8) CXC = 190 

2) CL = 150 9) DCCX = 710 

3) CDV = 405 10) DLXXII = 572 

4) DLX = 560 11) CLXXIX = 174 

5) CML = 950 12) DCCLXX = 770 

6) CXXV = 125 13) CMXXXVII = 937 

7) DLVI = 556 14) DCLXXXIV = 684 

 

Write the correct Roman numerals next to each number. 

1) 150 = CL 8) 532 = DXXXII 

2) 320 = CCCXX 9) 809 = DCCCIX 

3) 615 = DCXV 10) 674 = DCLXXIV 

4) 94 = XCIV 11) 298 = CCXCVIII 

5) 412 = CDXII 12) 943 = CMXLIII 

6) 541 = DXLI 13) 477 = CDLXXVII 

7) 225 = CCXXV 14) 839 = DCCCXXXIX 

 


